Programme

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

NIT Meghalaya JoSAA Round 3 Cutoff
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Seat Type
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Gender

Gender-Neutra

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutra

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutra

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutra

Gender-Neutra

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutra

Gender-Neutra

Gender-Neutra

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutra

Gender-Neutra

Gender-Neutra

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutra

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutra

Gender-Neutra

Gender-Neutra

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutra

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutra

Gender-Neutra

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutra

Gender-Neutra

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutra

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutra

Gender-Neutra

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutra

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
142261
257202
2860
5274
46036
60500
8435
15622
20967
7662
2288
48012
88563
15162
5017
1631
2911
15911
26699
2826
200
5362
11749
2406
5299
1025
138346
237583
26670
2335
13424
31901
40513
6106
10737
17279
4854
3592

Closing Rank
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7906
5403
51614
61256
8435
16011
20967
7921
2288
48012
88563
15162
13149
5597
2911
18905
26699
2826
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11749
2406
5299
1025
138346
237583
26670
19291
16643
37496
40513
6205
11514
17279
5442
3592



Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

HS
HS
HS
HS
oS
(O8]
oS
oS
oS
oS
oS
oS
oS
oS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
oS
oS
oS
oS
oS
oS
oS
oS

OPEN
OPEN
ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST
OPEN
OPEN
sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

Gender-Neutra
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutra
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
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Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
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Female-only (including Supernumerary)
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Female-only (including Supernumerary)
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Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutra
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutra

121773
220988
7839
8603
24586
34494
1984
4064
6482
7103
15147
3704
6179
1520
121811
156857
28298
11191
26814
38138
50324
6615
11934
19363
6882
10647
2557

136987
220988
20796
22021
26049
34494
1984
4064
6482
8495
15147
3704
6179
1520
121811
156857
28298
24534
26814
41310
50324
6615
12289
19363
6933
10647
2863



