NIT Meghalaya JoSAA Round 3 Cutoff							
Programme	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank			
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	142261	142261		
	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	257202	257202		
	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2860	7906		
	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5274	5403		
	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46036	51614		
	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60500	61256		
	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8435	8435		
	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15622	16011		
	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20967	20967		
	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7662	7921		
	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2288	2288		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	48012	48012		
	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	88563	88563		
	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	15162	15162		
	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5017	13149		
	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1631	5597		
	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2911	2911		
	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15911	18905		
	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26699	26699		
	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2826	2826		
	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	200	200		
	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5362	5692		
	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11749	11749		
	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2406	2406		
	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5299	5299		
	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1025	1025		
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	138346	138346		
	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	237583	237583		
	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	26670	26670		
	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2335	19291		
	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13424	16643		
	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31901	37496		
	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40513	40513		
	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6106	6205		
	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10737	11514		
	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17279	17279		
	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4854	5442		
	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3592	3592		

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	121773	136987
	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	220988	220988
	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	7839	20796
	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8603	22021
	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24586	26049
	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	34494	34494
	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1984	1984
	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4064	4064
	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6482	6482
	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7103	8495
	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15147	15147
	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3704	3704
	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6179	6179
	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1520	1520
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	121811	121811
	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	156857	156857
	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	28298	28298
	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	11191	24534
	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26814	26814
	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38138	41310
	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50324	50324
	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6615	6615
	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11934	12289
	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19363	19363
	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6882	6933
	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10647	10647
	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2557	2863